
Weibang WB 537 HCU
                             r.v. 2024



No. ID Zboží Název

1 WB2100070000/44 Chassis

2 WB2100010000/B/44 Lower handle

3 WB2100000005 Plastic plug

4 0108006030 Screw - M6x30

5 0202006000 Nut - M6

7 5020117010/02 Axle of trailing flap

8 4510111010 Trailing flap

9 0301008000 Washer

10 0202008000 Nut - M8

11 WB2100020102/01 Spring of connecting rod 

12 4560109012 Spring Bracket

13 WB2100000004/40 Connecting rod 

14 0301010000 Washer -  10

15 5320333010 Check Ring

16 WB2100000002 Side buffle

17 0104006014 Screw - M6x14

Main Body part list



Model:WB537HCU
Model:W537HCU000D2100
Blade System



No. ID Zboží Název

1 5310112020/02 Washer

2 0101010020 Bolt - M10x20

3 5330402040/02 Adaptor

4 4510401010 Key

5 WB2100000008/22 Blade disc

6 0202001000 Nut - M10 

7 5310412010/02 Washer

8 5310410010/01 Swing Blade

9 5310411010/04 Spacer

10 5310413010 Bolt

11 0301008000 washer 8

12 0401008000 Spring washer 8

13 0101008020 Bolt - M8×20

14 5310414010/04 Dish Washer

15 5310415010 Central Bolt - 3/8-24*40

Blade system part list



Model:WB537HCU
Service Code:W537HCU000D2100
Front axle



No. ID Zboží Název

1 WB2100030000 Front axle weldment

2 5310209010 Spherical bearing

3 5310210010/02 Washer

4 5310211010/02 spacer

5 5310213010 Bearing

6 GM53D040000000 8”wheel 

9 0128008015 Bolt - M8x15

10 GM53D060000030 wheel cover

11 GM53D040000060 waterproof ring

Front axle part list



Model:WB537HCU
Service Code:W537HCU000D2100
Rear axle



No. ID Zboží Název

1 WB2100020000 Rear axle weldment

2 5310209010 spherical bearing

3 4510305010 adjustment lever 

4 0101006016 Bolt - M6×16

5 0301006000 Washer 6

6 0202006000 Nut - M6

7 5310210010/02 Washer

8 5310211010/02 Spacer 

9 5310213010 Bearing

10 GM53D040000000 8”wheel 

13 0128008015 Bolt - M8x15

14 GM53D060000030 Wheel cover

15 GM53D040000060 waterproof ring

Rear axle part list



Model:WB537HCU
Service Code:W537HCU000D2100
Handle and controls



No. ID Zboží Název

1 WB2100000003/B/44 Upper handle

2 GM56E010000082 sheath

5 4510511010/01 Cable hook

6 0301006000 spacer

7 0202006000 Nut - M6

8 GM46E050100000 bracket

9 0108006050 Screw - M6×50

10 0108006040 Screw - M6×40

11 5380510010 Throttle handle

12 0106003013 Screw - st2.9x13

13 GM46E050000030 Throttle box upper cover

14 GM46E050000040 Lower cover of throttle box

15 0113040018 Plastic self-tapping screw

16 YM72-1115-A throttle cable

18 5310510010/01 bolt

19 4510510010/01 washer

20 0401008000 Spring washer 8

21 4820541010 Handle wheel

22 ZD8/200 cable tie - 8*200

Handle and controls part list


